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Waiting List of Candidates for M.A. Economics
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(Provisional)

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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 #   Rank  R#         Name                     Cat.   DM    DMX    Ov.Sc.  Remarks
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
----------------------------

GM
    
  1   21  299 Koko Wangjam.................. GM    801  1000   80.100            
  2   29  327 Rashmi M...................... IIIA  785  1000   78.500     
  3   31  301 Deepu H.N..................... IIIA  781  1000   78.100   
  4   34  146 Sindhu N.R.................... GM    779  1000   77.900     
  5   35   97 Ravi .J....................... IIIA  778  1000   77.800       
  6   37  214 Devaraju A.R.................. IIIA  777  1000   77.700     
  7   38  258 Rajini H.S.................... IIIA  773  1000   77.300         
  8   40   91 Ranjitha   A.T................ IIIA  769  1000   76.900     
  9   44  201 Suma.......................... IIIA  764  1000   76.400     
 10   45  372 Nethravathi M................. IIIB  764  1000   76.400        
 11   48  216 Geetha B.S.................... IIA   758  1000   75.800     
 12   49  204 Jagadeesha G.V................ IIIB  757  1000   75.700     
 13   50  410 Srikanth G.J.................. IIIA  757  1000   75.700     
 14   51  142 Savitha M.J................... IIIA  757  1000   75.700     
 15   52  340 Aswini N.M.................... IIIB  757  1000   75.700         
 16   55  306 Parvathi K.R.................. IIIA  753  1000   75.300     
 17   56  172 Siddaraju M................... SC    753  1000   75.300     
 18   58  228 Chandrashekara D.Y............ IIIB  751  1000   75.100     
 19   59  235 Nataraja...................... IIA   749  1000   74.900     
 20   60  156 Shruthi M..................... GM    748  1000   74.800     
 21   61  248 Kavya G.C..................... IIIA  747  1000   74.700     
 22   62  249 Umakanth R.................... SC    744  1000   74.400     
 23   63  328 Bhanupriya M.................. IIIA  744  1000   74.400     
 24   64   93 Girish S.K.................... IIIA  742  1000   74.200     
 25   65  170 Ravichandra M................. IIA   742  1000   74.200     
 26   66  450 Shruthi T.S................... IIIA  741  1000   74.100     
 27   67  448 Shekara N..................... I     741  1000   74.100     
 28   68   29 Ananda Kumar B.K.............. SC    740  1000   74.000     
 29   69  157 Shruthi M.B................... SC    739  1000   73.900     
 30   70  269 Divya Vinutha S............... SC    739  1000   73.900     
 31   71   12 Santhosh Kumara M.G........... IIIA  738  1000   73.800     
 32   72  171 Prakash B.C................... IIA   738  1000   73.800     
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 33   73  357 Kavitha H.B................... IIIA  737  1000   73.700     
 34   74  382 Bhavya J...................... IIIA  737  1000   73.700     
 35   75  314 Umesha B.M.................... IIIA  737  1000   73.700     
 36   76  163 Shylesh Kumar................. IIIB  735  1000   73.500     
 37   77  199 Rekha H.S..................... IIIB  735  1000   73.500     
 38   78  288 Karthik R..................... IIA   735  1000   73.500     
 39   79   88 Divyarani M.R................. IIIA  730  1000   73.000     
 40   80  151 Prasanna B.N.................. SC    729  1000   72.900     
 41   81  220 Rajath A R.................... IIIA  729  1000   72.900     
 42   82  154 Savitha B.N................... IIA   729  1000   72.900     
 43   83  431 Shanthappa C.K................ SC    729  1000   72.900     
 44   84  243 Dilipa D.P.................... ST    728  1000   72.800     
 45   85  274 Dinesha G.A................... SC    726  1000   72.600     
 46   86   13 Chandrakala B.R............... IIIA  725  1000   72.500     
 47   87  478 Putta Swamy V................. SC    725  1000   72.500     
 48   88  167 Tarapriyadarshini C.N......... SC    725  1000   72.500     
 49   89   85 Jyothi B.D.................... ST    724  1000   72.400     
 50   90   31 Raghavendra P................. I     723  1000   72.300     

SC
  1   56  172 Siddaraju M................... SC    753  1000   75.300     
  2   62  249 Umakanth R.................... SC    744  1000   74.400     
  3   68   29 Ananda Kumar B.K.............. SC    740  1000   74.000     
  4   69  157 Shruthi M.B................... SC    739  1000   73.900     
  5   70  269 Divya Vinutha S............... SC    739  1000   73.900     
  6   80  151 Prasanna B.N.................. SC    729  1000   72.900     
  7   83  431 Shanthappa C.K................ SC    729  1000   72.900     
  8   85  274 Dinesha G.A................... SC    726  1000   72.600     
  9   87  478 Putta Swamy V................. SC    725  1000   72.500     
 10   88  167 Tarapriyadarshini C.N......... SC    725  1000   72.500     
 11   91  222 Siddappaji D.................. SC    723  1000   72.300     
 12   93  184 Ragini B...................... SC    722  1000   72.200     
 13   96  315 Asha.......................... SC    719  1000   71.900     
 14  100  413 Nagarathna H.G................ SC    717  1000   71.700     
 15  105  271 Sudendra B.................... SC    715  1000   71.500     
 16  107  348 Kavitha D.L................... SC    714  1000   71.400     
 17  108   90 Sreevidya N................... SC    714  1000   71.400     
 18  109   98 Manjunatha B.L................ SC    714  1000   71.400     
 19  114   51 Siddartha K.P................. SC    711  1000   71.100     
 20  115  108 Padmashree S.................. SC    710  1000   71.000     
 21  116  411 Pavithra B.K.................. SC    710  1000   71.000     
 22  118  231 Meenashree R.S................ SC    708  1000   70.800     
 23  122  129 Indresh M..................... SC    706  1000   70.600     
 24  134  213 Shivakumar S.................. SC    699  1000   69.900     
 25  138  360 Shilpashree B.K............... SC    697  1000   69.700     
 26  139  143 Nethrasvathi ................. SC    697  1000   69.700     
 27  143  210 Vidya Shree G.V............... SC    696  1000   69.600     
 28  160  264 Indushree K.B................. SC    686  1000   68.600     
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 29  161    3 Kubendra Naika C.............. SC    686  1000   68.600     
 30  163  370 Ravi Kumar N.P................ SC    685  1000   68.500     
 31  167  226 Ramya M.B..................... SC    685  1000   68.500     
 32  168  189 Yamuna S.S.................... SC    684  1000   68.400     
 33  169  381 Sandeep B.Y................... SC    684  1000   68.400     
 34  170  477 Pradeepa B.D.................. SC    684  1000   68.400     
 35  178  324 Abhishek R.................... SC    407   600   67.800     
 36  184   62 Priya R....................... SC    675  1000   67.500     
 37  187  126 Sundar Naik R................. SC    674  1000   67.400     
 38  188  102 Sunitha C..................... SC    673  1000   67.300     
 39  191  303 Laliotha M.................... SC    672  1000   67.200     
 40  192  421 Shivaraj Kumar B.............. SC    671  1000   67.100     
 41  193  438 Swomya B.R.................... SC    670  1000   67.000     
 42  194  130 Ravikumar S .................. SC    670  1000   67.000     
 43  197  311 Siddaraju S................... SC    666  1000   66.600     
 44  200  461 Jyothilakshmi................. SC    663  1000   66.300     
 45  202  426 Mahesh N...................... SC    662  1000   66.200     
 46  204   44 Raju P........................ SC    662  1000   66.200     
 47  205   74 Prasanth Dhruva D............. SC    662  1000   66.200     
 48  207  329 Basavaraju S.B................ SC    662  1000   66.200     
 49  208  338 Divya B....................... SC    661  1000   66.100     
 50  220  295 Mahendra N.................... SC    654  1000   65.400     
 51  222  169 Shankara R.................... SC    653  1000   65.300     
 52  223  336 Girish Kumar C.M.............. SC    652  1000   65.200     
 53  227  178 Naveena K.R................... SC    649  1000   64.900     
 54  228   35 Kalavathi H.K................. SC    649  1000   64.900     
 55  231   11 Jagadeesh K................... SC    647  1000   64.700     
 56  238  337 Shilpa S...................... SC    642  1000   64.200     
 57  242   17 Paramesha .................... SC    638  1000   63.800     
 58  243  179 Sharmila V.K.................. SC    638  1000   63.800     
 59  244  296 Durgeswari M.................. SC    636  1000   63.600     
 60  260  261 Sowmyashree .................. SC    629  1000   62.900     

ST
  1   84  243 Dilipa D.P.................... ST    728  1000   72.800     
  2   89   85 Jyothi B.D.................... ST    724  1000   72.400     
  3   95  454 Mohan Kumar................... ST    721  1000   72.100     
  4   98  291 Nagesh Naika.................. ST    719  1000   71.900     
  5  149  476 Mallesha M.................... ST    695  1000   69.500     
  6  152  400 Vasantha Kumar................ ST    692  1000   69.200     
  7  173   63 Mohan Kumar K.C............... ST    682  1000   68.200     
  8  175  281 Murali B.A.................... ST    680  1000   68.000     
  9  181  116 Basavaraju A.................. ST    676  1000   67.600     
 10  214   89 Revanna L..................... ST    659  1000   65.900     

I

Page 3



M.A.Economics 2009-10-wait.txt
  1   67  448 Shekara N..................... I     741  1000   74.100     
  2   90   31 Raghavendra P................. I     723  1000   72.300     
  3  103  384 Chandrika G................... I     715  1000   71.500     
  4  164  270 Darshan B.S................... I     685  1000   68.500     
  5  213  447 Kumara S...................... I     661  1000   66.100     
  6  239   54 Balachandra M.S............... I     641  1000   64.100     
  7  265  266 Mohan C.K..................... I     626  1000   62.600     
  8  301  259 Prathima P.................... I     606  1000   60.600     
  9  312  272 Hareesh Kumar K............... I     600  1000   60.000     
 10  317  268 Lokesh C.R.................... I     598  1000   59.800     

IIA
  1   48  216 Geetha B.S.................... IIA   758  1000   75.800     
  2   59  235 Nataraja...................... IIA   749  1000   74.900     
  3   65  170 Ravichandra M................. IIA   742  1000   74.200     
  4   72  171 Prakash B.C................... IIA   738  1000   73.800     
  5   78  288 Karthik R..................... IIA   735  1000   73.500     
  6   82  154 Savitha B.N................... IIA   729  1000   72.900     
  7  106  393 Manjunatha M.................. IIA   715  1000   71.500     
  8  117  349 Vedashree S................... IIA   708  1000   70.800     
  9  124  155 Pushpa S...................... IIA   704  1000   70.400     
 10  140  229 Madhu N.B..................... IIA   697  1000   69.700     
 11  142  124 Chandra G.K................... IIA   696  1000   69.600     
 12  146  422 Tejashwini G.................. IIA   695  1000   69.500     
 13  153  164 Harisha S.S................... IIA   691  1000   69.100     
 14  158  475 Naveena P..................... IIA   688  1000   68.800     
 15  177  209 Madhu N.S..................... IIA   679  1000   67.900     
 16  180  293 Rajeev K.R.................... IIA   677  1000   67.700     
 17  185  250 Nandeesh Gowda G.............. IIA   675  1000   67.500     
 18  195  427 Lakshmi R..................... IIA   669  1000   66.900     
 19  198  358 Govinda B.T................... IIA   665  1000   66.500     
 20  212  203 Renuka B.R.................... IIA   661  1000   66.100     
 21  215  177 Lokesha T.N................... IIA   658  1000   65.800     
 22  224  161 Swetha S.N.................... IIA   651  1000   65.100     
 23  236  371 Leelavathi M.................. IIA   643  1000   64.300     
 24  246   38 Madhu G.K..................... IIA   636  1000   63.600     
 25  253  418 Lakshmi M..................... IIA   632  1000   63.200     
 26  255  439 Sarvesha S.................... IIA   631  1000   63.100     
 27  258  207 Prashantha N.P................ IIA   630  1000   63.000     
 28  271  423 Shobha T...................... IIA   623  1000   62.300     
 29  280  449 Ravi N........................ IIA   618  1000   61.800     
 30  287  346 Preethi M..................... IIA   614  1000   61.400     
 31  292  219 Ragavendra B.................. IIA   612  1000   61.200     
 32  298  260 Rajendra Prasad C.v........... IIA   610  1000   61.000     
 33  318  174 Mahadevaswamy T.R............. IIA   598  1000   59.800     
 34  335   80 Manu B........................ IIA   586  1000   58.600     
 35  349  323 Aswini S...................... IIA   571  1000   57.100     
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 36  379  362 Shilpa S...................... IIA   546  1000   54.600     
 37  380  399 Rajesh H.K.................... IIA   545  1000   54.500     
 38  382  397 Shenkara H.K.................. IIA   544  1000   54.400     
 39  391   79 Shrinivasa G.R................ IIA   535  1000   53.500     
 40  396  402 Sowmya M.K.................... IIA   528  1000   52.800     
 41  401  433 Nagalatha A.N................. IIA   519  1000   51.900     
 42  403  289 Yogesha M..................... IIA   512  1000   51.200     
 43  408  294 Prasanth K.G.................. IIA   248   500   49.600     

IIB
  1  284  341 Reyana ....................... IIB   616  1000   61.600     
  2  290  445 Tajunnisa..................... IIB   613  1000   61.300     
  3  342  455 Neelu Far .................... IIB   576  1000   57.600     
  4  344  396 Jubid Ahamed.................. IIB   574  1000   57.400     
  5  376  245 Mahamad T. Pasha.............. IIB   550  1000   55.000     

IIIA

  1   29  327 Rashmi M...................... IIIA  785  1000   78.500     
  2   31  301 Deepu H.N..................... IIIA  781  1000   78.100     
  3   35   97 Ravi .J....................... IIIA  778  1000   77.800     
  4   37  214 Devaraju A.R.................. IIIA  777  1000   77.700     
  5   38  258 Rajini H.S.................... IIIA  773  1000   77.300     
  6   40   91 Ranjitha   A.T................ IIIA  769  1000   76.900     
  7   44  201 Suma.......................... IIIA  764  1000   76.400     
  8   50  410 Srikanth G.J.................. IIIA  757  1000   75.700     
  9   51  142 Savitha M.J................... IIIA  757  1000   75.700     
 10   55  306 Parvathi K.R.................. IIIA  753  1000   75.300     
 11   61  248 Kavya G.C..................... IIIA  747  1000   74.700     
 12   63  328 Bhanupriya M.................. IIIA  744  1000   74.400     
 13   64   93 Girish S.K.................... IIIA  742  1000   74.200     
 14   66  450 Shruthi T.S................... IIIA  741  1000   74.100     
 15   71   12 Santhosh Kumara M.G........... IIIA  738  1000   73.800     
 16   73  357 Kavitha H.B................... IIIA  737  1000   73.700     
 17   74  382 Bhavya J...................... IIIA  737  1000   73.700     
 18   75  314 Umesha B.M.................... IIIA  737  1000   73.700     

IIIB
  1   45  372 Nethravathi M................. IIIB  764  1000   76.400     
  2   49  204 Jagadeesha G.V................ IIIB  757  1000   75.700     
  3   52  340 Aswini N.M.................... IIIB  757  1000   75.700     
  4   58  228 Chandrashekara D.Y............ IIIB  751  1000   75.100     
  5   76  163 Shylesh Kumar................. IIIB  735  1000   73.500     
  6   77  199 Rekha H.S..................... IIIB  735  1000   73.500     
  7  111    2 Manjunatha A.M................ IIIB  713  1000   71.300     
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  8  113  321 Mala M.P...................... IIIB  711  1000   71.100     
  9  119  206 Kalavathi S................... IIIB  707  1000   70.700     
 10  121  195 Chaithra T.V.................. IIIB  706  1000   70.600     
 11  145  162 Madhu M....................... IIIB  696  1000   69.600     
 12  147  181 Latha H.M..................... IIIB  695  1000   69.500     
 13  148  239 Shashikumar N................. IIIB  695  1000   69.500     
 14  150  188 Savitha S..................... IIIB  692  1000   69.200     
 15  159  133 Poorvitha N.Y................. IIIB  687  1000   68.700     
 16  230  429 Ningaraju..................... IIIB  648  1000   64.800     

OU
  1    3   65 Bindu G.R..................... GM    665   800   83.100     
  2    4   60 Poornima Y.................... GM    654   800   81.800     
  3    5   15 Archana M..................... GM    639   800   79.900     
  4    6   30 Umashankar S N................ GM    634   800   79.300     
  5    7  436 Harappanahalli Anjinappa...... GM    627   800   78.400     
  6    8   19 Rajunaik G.................... GM    621   800   77.600     
  7    9   10 Hanumantha Gowda K.M.......... GM    621   800   77.600     
  8   10  215 Kavya Urs H.B................. GM    620   800   77.500     
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